Baton Rouge - Elementary
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Baton Rouge - Elementary

Cohort 2/Module 5

Last Name First Name District Email Sign In
Albarez Brittany Iberville Parish brittanyalbarez@ipsb.net %M% &ﬂQ‘k
By
. i Is.
Aucoin Kayla West Baton Rouge Kayla aucom@twbrschoo il
| Amanda Bodsawng
Badeaux Amanda St. Tammany Parish Amanda.Badeaux@stpsb.org
i
Baer Joel St. John the Baptist e Astjohn.k12.la.us
Baio Rachel Livingston Parish ‘o0 naic@lpsh.org
Kbarne i isiana.
Barnes Kimberly EBR arn s@celeztylomsnana or C—’,\
7
Behl Lacy Waest Baton Rouge Parish lacy.behl@wbrschools.net
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Cohort 2/Module 5

Bouzigard Jennifer St. Tammany Jennifer.bouzigard@stpsb.orgW &UWL/
Brown Sherry Central Community Schools Sbrown@centralcss.org hﬂ"ﬂ\
o
Buell Melanie CentralCommunitySgnoel mbuell@centralcss.org Lm @W
System
p— ="
Cahill Celeste Special School District Ccahill@lsdvi.org Cjﬂ@ = D
Cain Brenda Celerity SchoolsLouisiana | o ain@celeritylouisiana.org p( (’ r
i hen A G Gih
Dennise.tullos@wbrschools.
Cameron-Tullos Dennise West Baton Rouge S: SEhools.n
Carey Stephanie St. Tammany Stephanie.carey@stpsb.org /(/(
!
(]2
Castello Lynette Belinda St. Tammany Parish lynette.castello@stpsb.org J j

July 2i
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LN o
V)
Cherry Brittney East Baton Rouge Parish Bcherryl @ebrschools.org -
!
Clemons Abbigail St Tammany Parish Abbigail.clemons@stpsb.org (A WY\M\D
Cornwell Elizabeth Dawn East Baton Rouge ebranchl@ebrschools.org
dick . . .
Dickerson Jacklen Iberville Charter Academy jalc erson@lbrzrvﬂlecharter °
| 7 .
Duhé-Griffin Tyra St.JohntheBapii=siuiinh tuune@stjohn.k12.la.us {%A‘QIJ -~ /%W/
Dussouy Crystal St. Tammany Crystal.dussouy@stpsb.org w \)\QM
Gannon Crystal Lafourche Parish cgannon@mylpsd.com
Gauff Tracy East Baton Rouge Parish Tjohnson30@ebrschools.org Q/IM %{L ! <
U Y

July
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-

Jackson Avis National Heritage Academies 100.2] ackson?nnhaschools.co
Tores Kelley Central Cosr;;\:r:ity School kjones@centralcss.org @%
Joseph La’'Nee Lafourche Parish ljoseph@mylpsd.com

Kimble Christina East Baton Rouge Cjaffar@ebrschools.org

Leleune Jaime Ascension Pari<h 12ime.lejeune@apsb.org

Lemelle Chanel East Baton Rouge‘ N 1 (_:;r—neue@ebrschools.org v

Lynch Heather East Baton Rouge Parish Schools Hlynch@ebrschools.org

Maher Nichole Ascension

Nichole.maher@apsb.org
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M~

Maronge-Witty Taylor West Baton Rouge taylor.witty@whbrschools.net
Matherne Diane St. Tammany Parish Diane.matherne@stpsb.org | | ) Vo Mmﬂ 2
Merto Ronil East Baton Rouge Parish School rmerto@ebrschools.org ‘g/ﬂ\l
Systems
Newman Connie Ascension connie.newman@apsb.org
i
/
Pigee Raquel St.John the Baptist rpigee@stjohn.k12.la.us / //
i et =
/ = §
L
Poche Kristy Livingstar svisty.poche@lpsb.org Mw
~ 8
Ricketts Courtney St. Tammany Parish courtney.ricketts@stpsh.org
Robillard Christina Ascension Parish christina.robillard@apsb.org

Ju



Baton Rouge - Elementary Cohort 2/Module 5

July 26, 201
Wiltz Shashikala Zachary community schools Siashilalawiitz@zashanyssho !/t z 2 g - 47(“
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Rubin Rockeela East Baton Rouge Rrubin@ebrschools.org
rsi.erg
E ; . . gslackturner @celeritylouisian }9_\ - ’ )
Slack-Turner Gracie Celerity Louisiana AL
Staples Keyara Baton Rouge University
Preparatory Elementary
¥ Fa)
Taylor Lindsey Ascension lindsey.taylor@apsb.org ’ %d% M)/—m\,
| U '
- . thomas@ipsb.educatio { ;
Thomas Kendra Iberville . kﬂ’(@\’@ W@W
Van Dyke Anya St. John the Baptist Parish avandyke@stjohn.k12.la.us (W 9.&
Walker Haley Lafourche hwalker@mylpsd.com %L% ZUW
|
Weiter Aimee East Baton Rouge Parish School

System

aweiter@ebrschools.org




